
Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1

1



Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1

2

Nr. Part nr. Name

001 458590-1

002 265995-6 TORNILLO RP 4X18 BGA452

006 265995-6 TORNILLO RP 4X18 BGA452

007 854N75-3

008 144251-6

009 140C48-9

009 263005-3 FIJADOR 6*

010 911263-2 TORNILLO M5X40*

011 419704-7 BOTON DE CIERRE KP0810

012 651083-9

013 231433-0 MUELLE COMP.4

015 458594-3

016 632L80-6

019 644809-6

020 854N80-0

021 629362-3

022 251517-8

023 620936-3

024 620935-5

025 458584-6

026 458586-2

027 458592-7

028 519527-4

029 211012-0 RODAMIENTO BOLAS 60622/HR2410

030 240045-8 VENTILADOR 55 BUH650

031 210059-1 RODAMIENT0 6000RD PARA HR4000C

032 233117-6 MUELLE COMP.6 PARA GA9010C

033 347400-6

034 911223-4 TORNILLO M5X16

035 458589-6

036 140D07-9

036 213821-3

037 262511-5 SUPLEMENTO GOMA 6

038 265115-2

039 211012-0 RODAMIENTO BOLAS 60622/HR2410

040 961052-5 GRUPILLA S-12*

041 226192-9

042 257173-2 CASQUILLO 12 PARA 5604R

043 213512-6 JUNTA TORICA 39

044 135993-3

045 265034-2 TORNILLO PH-CP M5 PARA 5603R*

046 211131-2 RODAMIENTO 6001DDW

047 285843-3

048 327143-6

049 345469-4 ANILLO PARA 5634BA

050 231832-6

051 458680-0

052 961152-1 GRUPILLA S-34 PARA 5634BA

053 224593-5 ARANDELA INTERIOR 35 HS7601



Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1Partdrawing for  DHS660Z - Page 1

3

Nr. Part nr. Name

054 224409-4 ARANDELA DE APRIETE 5008MG

055 266925-0

056 286036-5

057 347399-5

058 257982-9 BOW STOP RING E-8

059 264096-7

060 267118-2 ARANDELA PLANA 6 PARA 5603R*1

061 266737-1 FLAT HEAD SQ. NECK BOLT M6X20

062 252631-3 TUERCA MARIPOSA M6* 500

063 942151-2 ARANDELA GROWER 6

064 941151-9 ARANDELA PLANA 6*

065 161899-9

066 265939-6 TORNILLO 6X14*

067 347401-4

068 265648-7

069 252103-8 TUERCA M5-8*

070 345590-9 ANGULAR GUIDE

071 256480-0 BULON 6-7 5008MB

072 318823-5 STOPPER

073 213977-2 JUNTA TORICA 7 GA5021C

074 266734-7 + TRUSS HEAD SCREW M5

075 251896-4 TORNILLO M5X20 8406C

076 231007-7 MUELLE 6

077 319715-1

078 941151-9 ARANDELA PLANA 6*

079 266735-5 HEX.BOLT M6X20

080 271446-9

081 257982-9 BOW STOP RING E-8

082 347398-7

083 265085-5 TORNILLO M4X8 4157KB

084 912212-2 TORNILLO M5X12*

085 266436-5 TORNILLO M5X8 DHS680

024-1 620A72-1

032-1 233342-9 MUELLE 6

048-1 327244-0


